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Cluster: 0018 mpn; resid: 0.49; r/c: 42/130

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=2

1 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 61 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6

x.range

y.
ra

ng
e

upstream meme PSSM #2; e=450

1 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 9

●

●

●
●

●
●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●
●

● ●●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

rpoE
yb95

group2
group2

MPN264
trx

A65_orf475
MPN254

MPN364
MPN363

MPN365

MPN614
MPN613

hsdS

MPN612 MPN038MPN039

MPN070

MPN104

MPN109

MPN133

MPN145

MPN163

MPN212P65

MPN337

fpg

MPN385

MPN439

MPN514

MPN529

MPN570

MPN649
K05_orf106

rimK

MPN138

hsdR

ktrA

MPN504

ygl3

MPN542

frr

string
operons −200 −100 −1

hypothetical protein: MPN612−0.01
hypothetical protein: MPN614−0.01
hypothetical protein: MPN613−0.01

adhesin P1 (group2) homolog: MPN086−0.03
C09_orf165 Protein: MPN109−0.07
hypothetical protein: MPN038−0.07

adhesin P1 (group2) homolog: MPN087−0.10
hypothetical protein: MPN649−0.15

bacterial histone like protein: MPN529−0.19
hypothetical protein: MPN514−0.24

putative rRNA methylase: MPN521−0.33
putative lipoprotein: MPN133−0.35
hypothetical protein: MPN039−0.45
hypothetical protein: MPN676−0.47
hypothetical protein: MPN364−0.55
hypothetical protein: MPN363−0.55
hypothetical protein: MPN439−0.71
hypothetical protein: MPN163−0.72

ribosome releasing factor: MPN636−0.75
Type I Restriction Enzyme (fragment): MPN347−1.12

hypothetical protein: MPN615−1.48
hypothetical protein: MPN104−1.54
hypothetical protein: MPN212−1.57
hypothetical protein: MPN542−1.86
hypothetical protein: MPN385−2.25
hypothetical protein: MPN365−2.28

KtrA, K+ Na+ uptake: MPN461−2.95
hypothetical protein: MPN570−3.12

formamidopyrimidine−DNA glycosylase: MPN380−3.19
hypothetical protein: MPN309−3.70
similar to helicases: MPN020−4.33

DNA−directed RNA polymerase subunit delta: MPN024−4.33
hypothetical protein: MPN337−5.09
hypothetical protein: MPN254−5.91

ical protein, similar to reticulocyte binding protein: MPN262−5.91
thioredoxin: MPN263−5.91

150−end, similar to phosphate hydrolising: MPN264−5.91
hypothetical protein: MPN145−6.16

similar to ribosomal S6 modification protein: MPN016−6.33
hypothetical protein: MPN504−6.43
hypothetical protein: MPN070−6.87
hypothetical protein: MPN138−9.03

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−2.45; 42 seqs; 35 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)
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